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I found this Miyata 10 speed bike on Craigslist and am wondering if its worth the $100 asking price.

Our proven HELIOS Solarator(TM) products are mobile, containerized renewable energy stations trusted by

major corporations and government bodies on remote, regional, and urban sites.

Asking $135, you can reach me through the Craigslist email relay. I''m not available during the week, but am

available just about any time on the weekends. Thanks for looking ...

With an experienced R& D team, we are able to design and manufacture solar power pods with superior

performance and cost-effectiveness according to the specific needs of our customers. ...

Classic &  Vintage - The Wacky World of Craigslist and eBay Ads - You asked, you get. This is the new

edition of the ''Numbskull of the Day'' thread. It''s not going to be stickied, so ...

Our containerized energy solution offers notable economic and practical advantages: Minimal civil and site

work costs, with system setup requiring ...

Forum Suggestions &  User Assistance Have a suggestion for the forums? Need help with the Forums? Post

here.

That had ad caught my eye, and I was surprised to see it mentioned here on BF. You guys are don''t miss a

beat! Those bikes came with 27&quot; wheels. The frame sizes should ...

Me too. Interesting at $300 still hasn''t hit reserve, so the seller clearly is aiming high. Very good

presentation/marketing of a nice frame that has some interesting touches. ...
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Discover how Higher Wire shipping container solar systems provide reliable, off-grid power for remote

worksites and projects.

Our containerized energy solution offers notable economic and practical advantages: Minimal civil and site

work costs, with system setup requiring only open flat ground and no ground penetration

MOBIPOWER hybrid clean power containers combine battery energy storage systems with off-grid solar

containers for remote industrial sites in Canada &  USA.

The Intech Energy Container is a fully autonomous power system developed by Intech to provide electricity in

off-grid locations. Each container is equipped with a photovoltaic array, a battery ...

Discover our range of innovative solar panels on shipping container products engineered to meet your

renewable energy needs with maximum efficiency and reliability.

We make mobile solar containers easy to transport, install and use. Make the next step towards renewable

energy with our Solarcontainer! The challenges of our time are more present than ...

We make mobile solar containers easy to transport, install and use. Make the next step towards renewable

energy with our Solarcontainer! The ...
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